2015 MATE Florida Regional ROV Competition April 25, 2015 St. Petersburg, Florida MEDIA RELEASE

I hereby grant to the MATE Center and the St. Pete Makers, and others acting on its behalf, the right to record my person and voice using audio, photographic, video, or other such techniques; to include my name, likeness, voice and biographical material in connection with these recordings; to use, reproduce, distribute, and exhibit such recordings in any and all media throughout the world without limitation; and to authorize others to do so, for any purpose which the MATE Center and the St. Pete Makers, and those acting pursuant to its authority, deem appropriate.

I hereby waive all rights of any nature in such recording(s) and the exhibition thereof. It is understood that this grant is provided at no cost to the government and that no compensation of any kind shall be due or expected.

It is further understood that any and all images and recordings taken by me and/or my associates, including team members, instructors, mentors, and family members, may not be used for commercialization purposes without the expressed written consent of the MATE Center and the St. Pete Makers. I hereby waive all rights to commercialization of any and all images and recordings of my person and voice and of any and all competition-related activities and events, including other competing teams, without the expressed written consent of the MATE Center and the St. Pete Makers.

By completing the information and signing below, you agree to the Media Release conditions stated above.

Name:	
School or School-Affiliated Organization:	
SIGNATURE:	Date:
Individuals under 18 years of age n	nust have the consent of a parent or guardian.

I, the undersigned, being a parent or guardian of the minor listed above and having legal capacity to act on his/her behalf, do hereby consent to the foregoing media release agreement.

SIGNATURE:	Date:

Printed Name:_____